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Clasificacion : ELITES/SUB23
Cls Dor Apellido,Nombre Categ Publicidad Tiempos Diferencia
1 26 JUNQUERA,6MARIO SUB23 KUOTA-CONSTR.PAULINO-OVIE 01:00:15
2 30 GARCIA,ADRIAN ELITE GINESTAR 01:00:44 29 seq.
3 44 LIANO,RAMON ELITE GELMON BIKE 01:00:52 37 seg.
4 1 OVIN,DAVID ELITE TANDEM-SPORT C.C. 01:02:04 1:49 min.
5 10 TELENA,ALFREDO SUB23 CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO 01:02:49 2:34 min.
6 41 RUIZ,JOSE LUIS ELITE MTB TANOS 01:03:17 3:02 min.
7 2 DE LUIS,GONZALO ELITE EL CORNEYU C.C. 01:03:37 3:22 min.
8 29 IGLESIAS,ALEJANDRO ELITE VALLE DE CASTANEDA CC 01:04:16 4:01 min.
9 21 CRESPO,ADOLFO ELITE MMR BIKES 01:04:25 4:10 min.
10 9 TELENA, JORGE ELITE CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO 01:04:32 4:17 min.
11 33 VILLAR,IVAN ELITE DE LA UZ 01:04:38 4:23 min.
12 3 MARTINEZ ,RODRIGO SUB23 EL CORNEYU C.C. 01:05:11 4:56 min.
13 15 RAPOSO, SANTIAGO ELITE CIUDAD DE OVIEDO-TARTIERE 01:05:24 5:09 min.
14 14 LABRADOR, GUSTAVO ELITE CYCLING ASTUR 01:05:38 5:23 min.
15 45 LLANDERROZOS,LUIS AL ELITE CASTROPOL DEPORTEC.D.B. 01:06:04 5:49 min.
16 4 GONZALEZ ,DAVID ELITE CASTROPOL DEPORTEC.D.B. 01:07:24 7:09 min.
17 11 PRIEDE,EMILIO ELITE CAYON C.C. 01:08:03 7:48 min.
18 18 TRABADELO, PABLO ELITE EO C.C. 01:08:21 8:06 min.
19 19 PEREZ,ANDRES ELITE A. C. D. CARES DEVA —-——lm-i-- 1 Vts
20 43 QUINCE,LUIS MIGUEL ELITE MMR BIKES -——il-—i-- 1 Vts
Clasificacion : JUNIORS
Cls Dor Apellido,Nombre Categ Publicidad Tiempos Diferencia
1 196 PEREZ,JULIO JUN-1 CORBATAS PINDAL 00:38:31
2 198 PRIDA,JUAN CARLOS JUN-1 ASTUR COLLOTO BTT 00:40:38 2:07 min.
3 193 GONZALEZ ,ALEJANDRO JUN-1 BICICLETAS META CX 00:42:37 4:06 min.
4 184 PIDAL,ALBERTO JUN-1 GIJON-LAS MESTAS 00:43:15 4:44 min.
5 192 VALLE,NICOLAS JUN-1 CORBATAS PINDAL 00:43:26 4:55 min.
6 195 MENENDEZ,DIEGO JUN-1 ASTURBIKE GIJON C.C. 00:44:29 5:58 min.
7 191 FERNANDEZ,GUILLERMO JUN-1 CIUDAD DE OVIEDO-TARTIERE 00:45:16 6:45 min.
8 197 PEREZ,JUAN JUN-1 VALLE DE CASTANEDA CC 00:45:22 6:51 min.
9 199 RODRIGUEZ,ADRIAN JUN-1 CASTROPOL DEPORTEC.D.B. —-——lm-i-- 1 Vts
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Clasificacion: CADETES
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Apellido,Nombre

GONZALEZ ,MIGUEL
GONZALEZ ,RAUL
TRAVIESA, HUGO
GRANDE , MARIO
BEDIA,SERGIO
OBREGON, DANIEL
LLERA,ALFONSO

DE LA CALLE,HUGO
RAMOS , ANGEL
FERNANDEZ , SAMUEL
FERNANDEZ , HECTOR

CAD-1

5885888888

Clasificacion: FEMINAS ELITE

35:
35:
36:
36:
43:
44:

Apellido,Nombre

CUETO, SARA

CASTRO, ISABEL

MOLL, RUTH

CORNEJO, PALOMA
ARGUELLES ,EVA MARIA
PALACIO,LAURA

Publicidad

CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO
ASEGURAS-INDUPIME
CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO
BICICLETAS META
BICICLETAS META CX
BATHCO

CONSTRUCCIONES PANO
MMR-ACADEMY

GUTTRANS

MMR-ACADEMY

E.C. RUTA DE OCCIDENTE

Publicidad

KUOTA

CONDADO BIKE A.D.
KUOTA

TEAM BIKE CABRANES
RGTEAM

ZYMKO TEAM
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Tiempos
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38
:01
:01
:03
:16
137
:40
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Clasificacion: FEMINAS SUB23
Cls Dor Apellido,Nombre Categ Publicidad Tiempos Diferencia
1 391 DEL LLANO,MARIA F-JUN GUTTRANS 00:38:01
2 386 BARCENILLA,6ELENA F-JUN RIO MIERA-MERUELO-CANTABR 00:39:26 1:25 min.
3 390 CALVA,LIDIA F-JUN CAF TURNKEY ENGINEERING 00:40:16 2:15 min.
4 398 VILLA,PAOLA F-JUN TEAM BIKE CABRANES 00:44:47 6:46 min.
Clasificacion: FEMINAS CADETE
Cls Dor Apellido,Nombre Categ Publicidad Tiempos Diferencia
1 401 FERNANDEZ,CELIA F-CAD GUTTRANS 00:28:28
2 400 PINTO,LYDIA F-CAD GUTTRANS 00:29:03 35 segq.
3 410 SAN JUSTO,CLAUDIA F-CAD ISIDORO SAN JUSTO 00:30:02 1:34 min.
4 407 RUIZ,XANA F-CAD CAF TURNKEY ENGINEERING 00:31:06 2:38 min.
5 402 BUSTA,VANESSA F-CAD DE LA UZ 00:37:36 9:08 min.
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Clasificacion: MASTERS 30
Cls Dor Apellido,Nombre Categ Publicidad Tiempos Diferencia
1 334 CADAVIECO,JOSE DOMIN MA-30 FORAMONTANOS MT&B 00:37:42
2 300 BLANCO,JOSE LUIS MA-30 CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO 00:37:51 9 seg.
3 319 VALLES,MIGUEL MA-30 ZYMKO TEAM 00:37:57 15 segq.
4 344 CALVETE,ANDRES MA-30 MONTE XAILO P.C. 00:37:57 15 seg.
5 340 TRESGALLO,FERMIN MA-30 VALLE DE CASTANEDA CC 00:39:03 1:21 min.
6 339 LIANO,DAVID MA-30 VALLE DE CASTANEDA CC 00:39:19 1:37 min.
7 318 GONZALEZ,ALEJANDRO MA-30 TINO ZABALLA C.D. 00:39:19 1:37 min.
8 302 SAN JOSE,PABLO MA-30 CENTRO BTT VALLES DEL OSO 00:39:19 1:37 min.
9 349 MENDEZ,JOSE IGNACIO MA-30 GARAJE PACO 00:39:19 1:37 min.
10 321 GONZALEZ, JONATHAN MA-30 ASTUR COLLOTO BTT 00:40:00 2:18 min.
11 315 ALVAREZ,BORJA MA-30 YELOKEAI CICLISTYM C.C. 00:40:48 3:06 min.
12 312 CUETO,DAVID MA-30 RODISA MTB 00:40:48 3:06 min.
13 306 LOPEZ,SERGIO MA-30 ASTUR COLLOTO BTT 00:40:55 3:13 min.
14 335 HERRERA,ADRIAN MA-30 BICICLETAS META CX 00:41:12 3:30 min.
15 313 GONZALEZ,OLAY MA-30 RODISA MTB 00:41:15 3:33 min.
16 317 RUIZ,ALBERTO MA-30 TINO ZABALLA C.D. 00:41:20 3:38 min.
17 323 RODRIGUEZ,RICARDO MA-30 CAYON C.C. 00:41:31 3:49 min.
18 320 PRADO,MARIO ALBERTO MA-30 RODISA MTB 00:41:42 4:00 min.
19 337 VEGA,ISRAEL MA-30 A. C. D. CARES DEVA 00:42:06 4:24 min.
20 309 MARTINEZ,NOE MA-30 BTT SIERRA DE TINEO 00:42:09 4:27 min.
21 357 LAMAS,BLAS MA-30 CAMBRE C.C. 00:43:38 5:56 min.
22 303 CADAVIECO,RAUL MA-30 FORAMONTANOS MT&B 00:43:47 6:05 min.
23 314 PEREZ,SERGIO MA-30 CASCADA DEL RIO NONAYA BT 00:43:50 6:08 min.
24 360 VIGIL,CHRISTIAN MA-30 EL CORNEYU C.C. 00:43:59 6:17 min.
25 322 MIGUEZ,JUAN JOSE MA-30 TEAM OVIEDO PCM 00:44:10 6:28 min.
26 331 OBREGON,CHRISTIAN MA-30 CANTABRIA SPORT CLUB DEPO 00:44:30 6:48 min.
27 348 MENENDEZ,FABIO MA-30 MISLATA 00:44:40 6:58 min.
28 316 RIO,BENIGNO MA-30 CAYON C.C. 00:44:50 7:08 min.
29 325 GONZALEZ,JEFFREY MA-30 ASTUR COLLOTO BTT 00:45:30 7:48 min.
30 347 GARCIA,ANGEL MA-30 A. C. D. CARES DEVA 00:46:33 8:51 min.
31 355 OTERO,EFREN MA-30 VILALBA-AS PONTES C.C. 00:46:54 9:12 min.
32 361 GONZALEZ, PABLO MA-30 CASTROPOL DEPORTEC.D.B. ——ie—ie- 1 Vts
33 326 GONZALEZ, JONATHAN MA-30 ASTUR COLLOTO BTT ——re—re- 1 Vts
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Clasificacion: MASTERS 40

Apellido,Nombre

NAVARRO, AGUSTIN
PRIETO,MARCO ANTONIO
ALVAREZ , GUILLERMO
PRIETO, BRUNO
RODRIGUEZ , PABLO
RODRIGUEZ , RUBEN
CRESPO, IVAN

GOMEZ ,MARIO

VALE ,MARCOS
MACEIRA,JOSE CARLOS
BERNARDO, JESUS
REDONDO, SERGIO
HERNANDO, JOSE IGNACI
DEL HOYO,RUBEN
VILLA,ARSENIO
MATEOS , ARSENIO
CUERVO, PEDRO

ALVAREZ ,MARIO

FUEYO, JAVIER
MUNOZ , FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ , JORGE
DIAZ,JUAN L

FUERTES, IVAN
MARTIN,DAVID
GUTIERREZ, JOSE MARIA
LOPEZ, PABLO
ROMERO , JUAN
GONZALEZ , JUAN ANTONI
GONZALEZ , PABLO
FUEYO,MIGUEL
CARVALHO, ISIDRO
GONZALEZ , JAVIER
PRADA, IGNACIO
GILBERT, IGNACIO
ALONSO , FERNANDO
GONZALEZ , JUAN CARLOS
CELA,JULIO MIGUEL
RASCON,MIGUEL
VELASCO,DAVID
CABANEROS , RAFAEL
GUTIERREZ , ROBERTO

Publicidad

MMR BIKES
CONDADO BIKE A.D.
LUGONES C.C.
MISTER BIKER

CIUDAD DE OVIEDO-TARTIERE

ZYMKO TEAM

MTB TANOS
GRAFICAS LAR P.C.
C.D. MACEBIKETEAM
DE LA UZ
C.D.OVIEDO-CICLOS

FRAN

ARABAKO TXIRRIN LAGUNAK

C.C. ALTITUD
TEAM BIKE CABRANES
CENTRO BTT VALLES
NORTHBIKE BTT

UNO DI NOI GRUPO DEPORTIV

DEL OSO

A. C. D. CARES DEVA

DEBRA

CENTRO BTT VALLES
PICOS DE ASTURIAS
GUIA COLOR-INVERSE
C.C. ALTITUD

PICOS DE ASTURIAS
NORTHBIKE BTT
CAMBRE C.C.

META SPORT BIKE
MMR BIKES

BTT REY PELAYO
CAYON C.C.

CANGAS DE ONIS CIC
FPM EXTREME SKI CL
TANDEM-SPORT C.C.
CENTRO BTT VALLES
CENTRO BTT VALLES
BETANZOS C.C.
CENTRO BTT VALLES
CENTRO BTT VALLES
SIGLO XXI C.C.
CICLOS MOLI GRUPO
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DEL 0OSO
C.C.

c.C.

LISMO
UB

DEL OSO
DEL 0OSO

DEL 0OSO
DEL OSO

DEPORTI

Tiempos
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09
34
35
35
35
05
15
51
51
51
28
29
42
55
02
02
08
17
31
31
34
01
01
01

15
30
35
09
19
02
25
31
24
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37:
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39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
40:
40:
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41:
41:
41:
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42:
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43:
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44:
44:
44:
:15
44:
44:
44:
45:
45:
46:
46:
:46:
:47:
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:14
:39
140
:40
140
:10
:20
:56
:56
:56
:33
:34
147
:00
:07
:07
:13
122
:36
:36
:39
:06
:06

: 20
:20
:35
140
:14
124
:07
:30
:36
:29
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Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
Vts
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min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
min.
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Clasificacion: MASTERS 50
Cls Dor Apellido,Nombre Categ Publicidad Tiempos Diferencia
1 232 CONDE,JAVIER MA-50 DEMOBIKE TEAM 00:33:29
2 205 LAGO,JAVIER MA-50 SPOL C.C. 00:33:31 2 seqg.
3 213 TABOADA ,MIGUEL ANGEL MA-50 DE LA UZ 00:33:37 8 segqg.
4 226 TORIBIO,JUAN MANUEL MA-50 DEBRA 00:34:28 59 seg.
5 222 SUAREZ,ALFREDO MA-50 TANDEM-SPORT C.C. 00:34:37 1:08 min.
6 219 ALVAREZ ,DANIEL MA-50 RODISA MTB 00:35:36 2:07 min.
7 202 GALGUERA,JOSE ENRIQU MA-50 C.C. ALTITUD 00:35:36 2:07 min.
8 210 COBO,MANUEL MA-50 OZONO C.D. 00:36:10 2:41 min.
9 227 TRUEBA,EDUARDO MA-50 CICLOTURISMO CAMARGO SPRI 00:36:21 2:52 min.
10 216 FRANCES,6JOSE MA-50 NORCLEAN TEAM CYCLING 00:36:57 3:28 min.
11 212 PRIDA,JUAN CARLOS MA-50 ASTUR COLLOTO BTT 00:37:04 3:35 min.
12 206 VIGIL,JUAN ALBERTO MA-50 CIUDAD DE OVIEDO-TARTIERE 00:37:17 3:48 min.
13 230 CIGALES,ALBERTO MA-50 CENTRO BTT VALLES DEL OSO 00:37:37 4:08 min.
14 201 GONZALEZ,JESUS MA-50 NAVIEGO G. C. 00:38:23 4:54 min.
15 224 CALVA,GUILLERMO MA-50 BICICLETAS META CX 00:39:02 5:33 min.
16 217 POLA,RAFAEL MA-50 NORCLEAN TEAM CYCLING 00:39:41 6:12 min.
17 225 COBO,EMILIO MA-50 NORCLEAN TEAM CYCLING 00:41:22 7:53 min.
Clasificacion: MASTERS 60
Cls Dor Apellido,Nombre Categ Publicidad Tiempos Diferencia
1 298 LOPEZ,JUAN CARLOS MA-60 CIUDAD DE OVIEDO-TARTIERE 00:42:37 min.
2 294 GARCIA, FERNANDO MA-60 GUIA COLOR-INVERSE 00:43:50 1:13 min.
3 296 FERNANDEZ,JESUS MA-60 A. C. D. CARES DEVA 00:44:30 1:53 min.
4 293 GONZALAEZ,CARLOS FER MA-60 CANGAS DE ONIS CICLISMO 00:44:50 2:13 min.
5 292 NUNO,RICARDO MA-60 A. C. D. CARES DEVA 00:51:30 8:53 min.
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